Newburgh - Enhancement Classes

DATE

January
1/20-1/23

1/25-2/4

1/27-1/28

February

2/10-2/14
2/22

2/24-2/28

March
3/9-3/12
3/9-3/12
3/21

April
4/20-4/22
4/25
4/27-5/1

May
5/11-5/14

5/11-5/14
5/23

June
6/8-6/11
6/20

CLASS

Millwright 16
Scaffold - 40 Hour

OSHA 10

Millwright 16
Scaffold Refresher

Rigging Refresher

Fall Protection/Aerial Lift
Optics
Scaffold Refresher

OSHA 10
Scaffold Refresher
Welding

PITO/Aerial Lift
MW 16
Scaffold Refresher

Welding
Scaffold Refresher

INSTRUCTOR

Sid Nelson
Chris Skidmore

Michael Swope

Sid Nelson
Chris Skidmore

Sid Nelson

Michael Swope
Pat House
Chris Skidmore

Sid Nelson
Chris Skidmore
Michael Swope

Sid Nelson
Pat House
Chris Skidmore

Pat House
Chris Skidmore

CLASS
DAY(S)
HOURS

Mon-Wed 16
(see below) 40

Sat 1/25

Mon-Thurs 1/27-1/30

Sat 2/1

Mon-Tues 2/3-2/4
Mon- Tues 10
Mon-Thurs 16
Sat 8
Mon-Wed 12
Mon- Tues 16
Mon-Thurs 16
Sat 8
Mon-Wed 10
Sat 8
Mon-Tues 8
Mon-Thur 16
Mon-Thur 16
Sat 8
Mon-Thurs 16
Sat 8

TIME

5-9pm

8-4:30pm
6-10pm
8-4:30pm
6-10pm
7:30-4pm

5-9pm
8-4:30pm
5-9pm

Test Thurs- AM

7:30-4pm
5-9pm
8-4:30pm

5-9pm
8-4:30pm
4-8pm

5-9pm
5-9pm
8-4:30pm

5-9pm
8-4:30pm



DATE CLASS
July
7/20-7/21 1st Aid/CPR/AED
August
8/3-8/6 Power Transmission
8/22 Scaffold Refresher
8/24-8/27  PITO/Aerial Lift
September
9/19 Scaffold Refresher
9/21-9/23 OSHA 10
9/28-9/30 OSHA 10
October
10/5-10/8  Conveyor/Monorail

10/26-10/29 PITO/Aerial Lift

November
11/2-11/5 Welding
11/7 Scaffold Refresher

11/16-11/17 1st Aid/CPR/AED

December
no classes

INSTRUCTOR

Sid Nelson

Pat House
Chris Skidmore
Sid Nelson

Chris Skidmore
Michael Swope
Sid Nelson

Pat House
Sid Nelson

Michael Swope
Chris Skidmore
Sid Nelson

DAY(S)

Mon-Tue

Mon-Thurs
Sat
Mon-Thur

Sat
Mon-Wed
Mon-Wed

Mon-Thurs
Mon-Thur

Mon-Thur
Sat

Mon-Tue

CLASS
HOURS

16

16

10
10

16
16

16

TIME

5-9pm

5-9pm
8-4:30pm
5-9pm

8-4:30pm
4-8pm
5-9pm

5-9pm
5-9pm

4-8pm
8-4:30pm
5-9pm



Paducah- Enhancement Classes

DATE

January
1/18
February
2/11 & 2/13
March
3/30-3/31

April
4/6-4/7

May
5/9-23

June
6/6
July

August

8/4 & 8/6
September
9/5-9/19

October
10/10

CLASS

Aerial Lift

Scaffold Refresher

1st Aid/CPR/AED

Millwright 16

Scaffold - 40 hr.

Aerial Lift

no classes

Scaffold Refresher

Scaffold - 40 hr.

Aerial Lift

INSTRUCTOR

Cary Hargrove

Cary Hargrove

Sid Nelson

Sid Nelson

Cary Hargrove
9th, 16th, 23rd
12th, 19th
14th, 21st

Cary Hargrove

Cary Hargrove

Cary Hargrove
5th, 12th, 19th
8th, 15th
10th, 17th

Cary Hargrove

DAY(S)

Sat

Tues/Thurs

Mon-Tues

Mon-Tues

(see below)
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Tues/Thurs

(see below)
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

CLASS
TIME
HOURS
8 7-3:.30pm
8 5-9pm
8 5-9pm
16 7-4:30pm
40
7-3:30pm
5-9pm
5-9 pm
8 7-3:30pm
8 5-9pm
40
7-3:30pm
5-9pm
5-9 pm
8 7-3:30pm



November no classes

December no classes
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