Newburgh - Enhancement Classes

DATE	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR	DAY(S)	CLASS HOURS	TIME
<u>January</u>					
1/20-1/23	Millwright 16	Sid Nelson	Mon-Wed	16	5-9pm
1/25-2/4	Scaffold - 40 Hour	Chris Skidmore	(see below)	40	
				Sat 1/25	8 - 4:30pm
			Mon-Thu	rs 1/27-1/30	6-10pm
				Sat 2/1	8 - 4:30pm
			Mon-1	Tues 2/3-2/4	6-10pm
1/27-1/28	OSHA 10	Michael Swope	Mon- Tues	10	7:30-4pm
<u>February</u>					
2/10-2/14	Millwright 16	Sid Nelson	Mon-Thurs	16	5-9pm
2/22	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm
2/24-2/28	Rigging Refresher	Sid Nelson	Mon-Wed	12	5-9pm
_,					Test Thurs- AM
<u>March</u>					
3/9-3/12	Fall Protection/Aerial Lift	Michael Swope	Mon-Tues	16	7:30-4pm
3/9-3/12	Optics	Pat House	Mon-Thurs	16	5-9pm
3/21	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm
<u>April</u>					
4/20-4/22	OSHA 10	Sid Nelson	Mon-Wed	10	5-9pm
4/25	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm
4/27-5/1	Welding	Michael Swope	Mon-Tues	8	4-8pm
<u>May</u>					
5/11-5/14	PITO/Aerial Lift	Sid Nelson	Mon-Thur	16	5-9pm
5/11-5/14	MW 16	Pat House	Mon-Thur	16	5-9pm
5/23	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm
<u>June</u>					
6/8-6/11	Welding	Pat House	Mon-Thurs	16	5-9pm
6/20	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm

DATE	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR	DAY(S)	CLASS HOURS	TIME
<u>July</u>					
7/20-7/21	1st Aid/CPR/AED	Sid Nelson	Mon-Tue	8	5-9pm
August					
8/3-8/6	Power Transmission	Pat House	Mon-Thurs	16	5-9pm
8/22	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm
8/24-8/27	PITO/Aerial Lift	Sid Nelson	Mon-Thur	16	5-9pm
Septemb	<u>er</u>				
9/19	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm
9/21-9/23	OSHA 10	Michael Swope	Mon-Wed	10	4-8pm
9/28-9/30	OSHA 10	Sid Nelson	Mon-Wed	10	5-9pm
<u>October</u>					
<u>10/5-10/8</u>	Conveyor/Monorail	Pat House	Mon-Thurs	16	5-9pm
10/26-10/29	PITO/Aerial Lift	Sid Nelson	Mon-Thur	16	5-9pm
Novembe	<u>er</u>				
11/2-11/5	Welding	Michael Swope	Mon-Thur	16	4-8pm
11/7	Scaffold Refresher	Chris Skidmore	Sat	8	8-4:30pm
11/16-11/17	1st Aid/CPR/AED	Sid Nelson	Mon-Tue	8	5-9pm

December

no classes

Paducah- Enhancement Classes

DATE	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR	DAY(S)	CLASS HOURS	TIME
January					
1/18	Aerial Lift	Cary Hargrove	Sat	8	7-3:.30pm
February					
2/11 & 2/13	Scaffold Refresher	Cary Hargrove	Tues/Thurs	8	5-9pm
March					
3/30-3/31	1st Aid/CPR/AED	Sid Nelson	Mon-Tues	8	5-9pm
April					
4/6-4/7	Millwright 16	Sid Nelson	Mon-Tues	16	7-4:30pm
May					
5/9-23	Scaffold - 40 hr.	Cary Hargrove	(see below)	40	
.,.		9th, 16th, 23rd	Saturday		7-3:30pm
		12th, 19th	Tuesday		5-9pm
		14th, 21st	Thursday		5-9 pm
June					
6/6	Aerial Lift	Cary Hargrove	Saturday	8	7-3:30pm
July	no classes				
August					
8/4 & 8/6	Scaffold Refresher	Cary Hargrove	Tues/Thurs	8	5-9pm
September					
9/5-9/19	Scaffold - 40 hr.	Cary Hargrove	(see below)	40	
		5th, 12th, 19th	Saturday		7-3:30pm
		8th, 15th	Tuesday		5-9pm
		10th, 17th	Thursday		5-9 pm
October					
10/10	Aerial Lift	Cary Hargrove	Saturday	8	7-3:30pm

November no classes

December no classes